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MATREM PO PATRI 

1 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

RY CHANDANA 

COURSE CODE 

21PENI1 
21PEN12 
21PENI3 
21PEN14 

21PEN21 
21PEN22 
21PEN23 
21PEN24 

21PEN31 
21PEN32 
21PEN33 
21PEN34 

21PEN41 
21PEN42 

FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE 

21PEN43 
21PEN44 
21PEN45 
21PEN46 

Result : Pass 

Romantics and Victorians 

New Literatures 

Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 
Affiliated to the University of Kerala 

CANDIDATE CODE 

Indian Writing in English 
American Literature 

From Modernism to the Present 

Critical Studies I 

From Middle English to the Eighteen Century 
Shakespeare Studies 

Media Studies 
Critical Studies II 

Womens Writing 

Cultural Studies 

Kollam, Kerala - 691001 

P2221022 

Dalit Writing 

(Autonomous) 

COURSE TITLE 

MA DEGREE EXAMINATION 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Linguistics and Structure of English Language 

Controller of Examinations 
(In Charge) 

Comprehensive Paper 

COURSE & BRANCH 

English Language Teaching and Research Methodology 
European Fiction 

MA English Language 
and Literature 

Project & Project based Viva Voce 
--End of Statement ---

PER AATRE 

First Class 

23 
24 

MARKS SECURED MAXIMUM MARKS MONTH & 
YEAR 

CA ESATOTAL 

23 

25 
24 

23 

24 60.5 

23 

25 
24 
24 
23 

24 

PERIOD OF STUDY DATE OF PUBLICATION 

2022-2024 

23 
24 

56.5 79.5 
58.5 82.5 
S6.5 

61 
56 

59 
61 

54 
60 

S1.5 
61 

22 54.5 

SI. No 01535 

58.5 

92 
89 

79.5 

Semester 

84.5 

Semester I 

86 
80 

82 

Semester II 

84 

62.5 85.5 

79 

75.5 

61.5 85.5 

84 

Semester III 

82.5 
76.5 

84 

92 
89 

Semester IV 

CA ESA TOTAL 

25 
29 
25 

25 

25 
25 
25 
25 

25 
2 

25 

25 

25 
25 

25 

Total 

326.00 

332.00 

322.50 

511.00 

MATA NATIONA 

KOLLAM 
KERALA-69 T001/ 

*(AUTOONOMOUS 

75 100 
75 

75 
75 

75 

75 
75 

75 
75 

75 
75 
75 

25-07-2024 

75 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

FEB 2023 

FEB 2023 
FEB 2023 
FEB 2023 

AUG 2023 
AUG 2023 

AUG 2023 
AUG 2023 

DEC 2023 

DEC 2023 
DEC 2023 

DEC 2023 

JUL 2024 

JUL 2024 
JUL 2024 

Grand Total : 1491.5/1800 

JUL 2024 

JUL 2024 

JUL 2024 

Urrincipat 
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